CHANGE ORDER FORM CAP701 Change Order Number: Change Order Date:

1 Add Da_yg o 9/25/201'_/
To: Architect's Project Number
City of Venice Contract for: Contract Date.
401 W. Venice Avenue | RS /1312017

Venice, FL 34285

Erom: Our Project Code: 1712 VENICE THANGARS
Siack Construction, Inc. :
FEI # 59-3444220 e
2011 NE 8th Road VENICE AIRPORT T-HANGARS
Ocala, FL 34470
DISTRIBUTE TO:
Original Contract Sum:  $1,513,400.00 Owner Contractor Other
Previous Change Orders: $0.00 Architect Field Construction Manage
Contract Sum: $1,513,400.00 Th ntr. letion will chan
Value of this Change Order: $0.00 30 days
New Contract Sum: $1,513,400.00 The expected completion date will be: 3/24/2018
T i a llo

Add Thirty (30) Days to the total Contract Days for Completion as follows:
15 days due to "Design Teamn assessment of door alternatives".

15 days due to weather resulting from excessive amounts of rain and Hurricane Irma, which prevented
the timely start of excavation to build the hangar pad

Engineer Coniractor City ;f Venice
Slack Construction, Inc 401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

American Infrastru H
3810 Northda :’.

Software by FEM Software Systems, inc. 1-800-803-1315 Copyright 2007 &



